120
● Side mounted
● Material : 1.2 - 1.2 - 1.5 mm cold-rolled steel
● Basic spec
● Height of slide : 45mm
● Loading : 35 kg / 18"
● Length : 250mm - 600mm
● Slide space : 12.7mm each side
● Smooth and silent movement
● Slide space adjustment : ±0.5mm
● Locker with rebounding
● Finishing : Nickel plated
PUSH TO OPEN BALL BEARING SLIDES 45mm
PUSH TO OPEN BALL BEARING SLIDES
TCH-22301 SERIES
121
Item No. Size A  B C D O PExtension
length
1.2 mm
1.2 mm
1.5 mm
TCH-22301300
TCH-22301250
300 96 -- --280 80 176.5
250 -- -- --195 -- --
TCH-22301350 350 72.5 128 --350 128 224.5
TCH-22301400 400 128 183.5 --400 128 256.5
TCH-22301450 450 128 224 --450 160 296.5
TCH-22301500 500 128 224 288500 192 360.5
TCH-22301550 550 128 224 320550 192 392.5
TCH-22301600 600 128 224 352600 224 456.5
Item No.
● Material ● Space required
● Specification
Internal cabinet width
Drawer width
12.7 12.7
10" 250mm
12” 300mm
14” 350mm
16” 400mm
18” 450mm
20” 500mm
22” 550mm
24” 600mm